
NORDIC WEIGHT CHART
BODYWEIGHT (KILOGRAMS)
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180 188 196 201 206

SOFT SOFT SOFT MED SOFT MED MED

< 40

40-45

45-50

50-55

55-60

60-65

65-70

70-75

75-80

80-85

85-90

90-95

> 95

BO
DY

W
EI

GH
T  

(K
IL

O
GR

AM
S)

S-LAB EQUIPE 10 SKATE

177 182 187 192

SOFT HARD SOFT HARD SOFT HARD SOFT HARD EXTRA HARD

< 40

40-45

45-50

50-55

55-60

60-65

65-70

70-75

75-80

80-85

85-90

90-95

> 95

BO
DY

W
EI

GH
T  

(K
IL

O
GR

AM
S)

EQUIPE 8 SKATE

EQUIPE 8 VITANE SKATE

174 179 186 191

MED SOFT MED SOFT MED MED

< 40

40-45

45-50

50-55

55-60

60-65

65-70

70-75

75-80

80-85

85-90

90-95

> 95

BO
DY

W
EI

GH
T  

(K
IL

O
GR

AM
S)

EQUIPE 7 SKATE

161 171 181 186 191

< 40

40-45

45-50

50-55

55-60

60-65

65-70

70-75

75-80

80-85

85-90

90-95

> 95

C
L
A

S
S

IC
S

K
A

T
E

BO
DY

W
EI

GH
T  

(K
IL

O
GR

AM
S)

EQUIPE 9 SKATE

174 179 186 191

MED MED MED HARD MED HARD

< 40

40-45

45-50

50-55

55-60

60-65

65-70

70-75

75-80

80-85

85-90

90-95

> 95

BO
DY

W
EI

GH
T  

(K
IL

O
GR

AM
S)

ELITE 9 AERO GRIP XTRA STIFF
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(ALL VERSIONS)
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X-ADV 69 & 89

Ski length =
Skier height +/- 5 cm

CLASSIC

JUNIOR

SKATE

JUNIOR

Ski length =
Skier height
+ 10 to 20 cm

Ski length =
Skier height + 

5 to 15 cm

FOR VERY GOOD SKIERS IN THEIR CATEGORY
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